
FHL 2022

Week Starting DOW Nights Price

1st January Saturday 31 Booked

1st February Tuesday 4 £200

5th February Saturday 7 £390

12th February Saturday 4 £220

16th February Wednesday 2 Booked

18th February Friday 3 Booked

21st February Monday 3 £170

24th February Thursday 3 Booked

27th February Sunday 6 £360

5th March Saturday 7 £420

12th March Saturday 5 £290

24th March Thursday 3 Booked

27th March Sunday 6 £360

2nd April Saturday 7 £430

Financial year

9th April Saturday 2 £110

11th April Monday 5 Booked

16th April Saturday 5 Booked

21st April Thursday 9 Booked

30th April Saturday 7 £450

7th May Saturday 7 £450

14th May Saturday 5 Booked

19th May Thursday 8 Booked

27th May Friday 8 Booked

4th June Saturday 7 Booked

11th June Saturday 5 £380



16th June Thursday 3 Booked

19th June Sunday 7 Booked

26th June Sunday 6 £460

2nd July Saturday 7 £550

9th July Saturday 5 Booked

14th July Thursday 3 Booked

17th July Sunday 7 £560

24th July Sunday 7 Booked

31st July Sunday 11 Booked

11th August Thursday 3 Booked

14th August Sunday 7 £790

21st August Sunday 7 Booked

28th August Sunday 7 £790

4th September Sunday 4 £320

8th September Thursday 3 Booked

11th September Sunday 6 Booked

17th September Saturday 7 £490

24th September Saturday 7 £490

1st October Saturday 5 £350

6th October Thursday 3 Booked

9th October Sunday 6 £330

15th October Saturday 7 £400

22nd October Saturday 7 £460

29th October Saturday 5 £270

3rd November Thursday 3 Booked

6th November Sunday 6 £320

12th November Saturday 7 £380

19th November Saturday 7 £380



26th November Saturday 5 £260

1st December Thursday Booked

4th December Sunday 6 £320

10th December Saturday 7 £380

17th December Saturday 7 £400

24th December Saturday 7 £450


